
Name of Participant Reg. No Mission Name Category1 Item Grade

DILLA DAVIS MRBK:19335 St Thomas Mission Manchester Adult Bible Quiz First
JIMMICHEN GEORGE MRBK:19302 SCUNTHORPE Adult Bible Quiz Second
Bincy Raju MRBK:19202 Hull Adult Bible Quiz Third
Manoj John(Lead) MRBK:19258 Salford Adult Group Song First
PREETHA MATHEW & TEAM MRBK:19384 St Thomas Mission Manchester Adult GROUP SONG Second
Priya Thomas(Lead) MRBK:19201 Hull Adult Group song Third
BIJU ANTONY MRBK:19401 St Thomas Mission Manchester Adult ORATION MALAYALAM Third

GEORGEKUTTY MRBK:19402 St Thomas Mission Manchester Adult ORATION MALAYALAM Second

JIMMICHEN GEORGE MRBK:19302 SCUNTHORPE Adult ORATION MALAYALAM First

Manju Sony MRBK:19255 Salford Adult Solo Song First
JASMIN JOSEPH MRBK:19412 St Thomas Mission Manchester Adult Solo Song Second
ROSE JIMMICHEN MRBK:19303 SCUNTHORPE Adult Solo Song Third
HANNAH JOHNSON MRBK:19299 SCUNTHORPE Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6)  Keyboard First
EDWIN SABU MRBK:19323 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) BIBLE COSTUME First
GRACEMOL SIBY MRBK:19324 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) BIBLE COSTUME Second
THERESA ELIZABETH JACOB MRBK:19326 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Bible Quiz First
BRIDGIT KARINATAN MRBK:19327 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Bible Quiz Second

Felix Mathew MRBK:19421 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) BIBLE QUIZ Third

HANNAH JOHNSON MRBK:19299 SCUNTHORPE Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Bible Quiz Third

Chris Kuriakose MRBK:19223
St.Marys Knanaya Catholic Mission 
Manchester

Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) BIBLE READING ENGLISH First

GRACE JOICE JOSEPH MRBK:19394 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) BIBLE READING ENGLISH Second
GEORGE VINOD MRBK:19343 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) BIBLE READING ENGLISH Third
REUBEN MALPAN MRBK:19357 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Colour painting First
SHREYA PREYESH MRBK:19359 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) COLOUR PAINTING Second

JOSEPH SHAJI MRBK:19358 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) COLOUR PAINTING Third

AMELIA AUGUSTINE MRBK:19368 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Essay Writing Second
DENNIS VARGHESE MRBK:19369 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Essay Writing Third

Maria Raju MRBK:19215 Hull Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Essay Writing First
JOSHUA NOEL & TEAM MRBK:19379 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) GROUP SONG First



Nevin Samu MRBK:19266 Salford Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Group Song Second
FELIX JIMMICHEN MRBK:19291 SCUNTHORPE Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) GROUP SONG Third
Sam Saju MRBK:19265 Salford Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Tablaue Second

Maria Raju MRBK:19215 Hull Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Keyboard Third
IMMANUEL MINTO MRBK:19342 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Mono Act First
ALEENA MARIA MATHEW MRBK:19388 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Mono Act Second
STEPHEN JOSE MRBK:19316 Bl.Mariam thresia/ Sheffield Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Mono Act Third

Helena Anil MRBK:19226
St.Marys Knanaya Catholic Mission 
Manchester

Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Oration English First

GEORGE VINOD MRBK:19343 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Oration English Second
GRACE JOICE JOSEPH MRBK:19394 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) ORATION ENGLISH Third
EDWIN SABU MRBK:19323 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Key Board Second
AMELIA AUGUSTINE MRBK:19368 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) ORATION MALAYALAM First

Maria Raju MRBK:19215 Hull Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) PENCIL SKETCHING First

Noel Bose MRBK:19218 Hull Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) PENCIL SKETCHING Second
SHREYA PREYESH MRBK:19359 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) PENCIL SKETCHING Third

Helena Anil MRBK:19226
St.Marys Knanaya Catholic Mission 
Manchester

Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Single Dance First

AMELIA AUGUSTINE MRBK:19368 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Solo Song First

Chris Kuriakose MRBK:19223
St.Marys Knanaya Catholic Mission 
Manchester

Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Solo Song Second

Leon Sony MRBK:19252 Salford Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) Solo Song Third
THERESA ELIZABETH JACOB MRBK:19326 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) VIOLIN First

FELIX JIMMICHEN MRBK:19291 SCUNTHORPE Age 08-10 (Yr 4,5,6) VIOLIN Second

MATHEW TOM JACOB MRBK:19329 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE  QUIZ First

BENITA JAISON MRBK:19330 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE  QUIZ Second

Akash Thomas MRBK:19210 Hull Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Bible Costume Second
NOEL SABU MRBK:19325 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE COSTUME First

Teena Vankey MRBK:19243 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Bible Costume Third
Albin Binesh MRBK:19256 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE QUIZ Third

Savio Mathew MRBK:19241 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE QUIZ Third



Riona Anil MRBK:19228
St.Marys Knanaya Catholic Mission 
Manchester

Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ESSAY WRITING First

MANUEL VINOD MRBK:19345 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE READING ENGLISH First

Nevin Santhosh MRBK:19425 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE READING ENGLISH Second

Diana Kaliyadan MRBK:19424 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE READING ENGLISH Third
JESSICA GILBERT MRBK:19349 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE READING MALAYALAM First
NEERAJ NIDHEESH MRBK:19350 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE READING MALAYALAM Second
RICHARD MATHEW JOJI MRBK:19348 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) BIBLE READING MALAYALAM Third
ELSA BINTO SIMON MRBK:19361 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Colouring Second
ISABEL MINTO MRBK:19360 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) COLOURING First
BENITA JAISON MRBK:19330 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ESSAY WRITING Second
RIYA SUNIL MRBK:19372 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ESSAY WRITING Third

OLIVIA THOMAS MRBK:19296 SCUNTHORPE Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) GROUP DANCE Third
Teena Varkey MRBK:19281 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Group Dance Second
TIA MATHEW & TEAM MRBK:19377 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) GROUP DANCE First
ISABEL MINTO & TEAM MRBK:19381 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) GROUP SONG First

Kevin Samu MRBK:19269 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Group Song Second
FEBIN JIMMICHEN MRBK:19301 SCUNTHORPE Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) GROUP SONG Third
DONA MARIA MATHEW MRBK:19386 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) GUITAR First

Martin Babu MRBK:19436 SHEFFIELD Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Key Board Third
ISABEL MINTO MRBK:19360 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) KEYBOARD First
MICHAEL JOBY MUNDACKAL MRBK:19389 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) KEYBOARD Second

Akash Thomas MRBK:19210 Hull Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Mono Act First

Sayooj Thomas MRBK:19211 Hull Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Mono Act Second
Teena Varkey MRBK:19243 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Mono Act Third
MANUEL VINOD MRBK:19345 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ORATION ENGLISH First
NOEL SABU MRBK:19325 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ORATION ENGLISH Second

Rion Anil MRBK:19227
St.Marys Knanaya Catholic Mission 
Manchester

Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ORATION ENGLISH Third

NEERAJ NIDHEESH MRBK:19350 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ORATION MALAYALAM First
THERESA VARGHESE MRBK:19397 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ORATION MALAYALAM Second
RICHARD NATHEW JOJI MRBK:19398 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) ORATION MALAYALAM Third



Nimmy Biju MRBK:19248 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) PENCIL SKETCHING First
BRYDIN TOM BIJU MRBK:19408 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) PENCIL SKETCHING Second
Martin Babu MRBK:19436 SHEFFIELD Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) PENCIL SKETCHING Third

Diana Kaliyadan MRBK:19424 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Single Dance Third
Nimmy Biju MRBK:19248 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Single Dance Second

Thanmaya Thomas MRBK:19212 Hull Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Single Dance First
Savio Mathew MRBK:19241 Salford Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Skit First
MANNA JOSEPH MRBK:19297 SCUNTHORPE Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Solo Song First
ANTONY JAISON MRBK:19409 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Solo Song Second
BRYDIN TOM BIJU MRBK:19408 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) Solo Song Third
HARY JOMI MRBK:19415 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) VIOLIN First
FELIX JOMI MRBK:19416 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 11-13(Yr 7,8,9) VIOLIN Second

Aaron Sales MRBK:19242 Salford Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE  QUIZ Third
JACOB KARINATAN MRBK:19332 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE  QUIZ First
MARENA CATHERINE JACOB MRBK:19334 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE  QUIZ Second
MARIA KARINATAN MRBK:19333 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE  QUIZ First

Aaron Sales MRBK:19242 Salford Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE READING ENGLISH First
MARIA KARINATAN MRBK:19333 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE READING ENGLISH Second
JACOB KARINATAN MRBK:19332 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE READING ENGLISH Third
BYMI ELZ BIJU MRBK:19351 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) BIBLE READING MALAYALAM First
ANN GRACE THOMAS MRBK:19363 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) COLOUR PAINTING First

Ann Maria John MRBK:19257 Salford Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Essay Writing Second

Christey Kaliyadan MRBK:19427 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Essay Writing Third
JACOB KARINATAN MRBK:19332 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) ESSAY WRITING First

Melanie Biju MRBK:19309 Bl.Mariam thresia/ Sheffield Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Group Dance First
Anna Shaji MRBK:19278 Salford Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Group Dance Second
Melanie Biju MRBK:19309 Bl.Mariam thresia/ Sheffield Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Group Song First
Aaron Sales MRBK:19242 Salford Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Group Song Second
SHEEN BENDON &TEAM MRBK:19383 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) GROUP SONG Third

ALAN JOHNSON MRBK:19305 SCUNTHORPE Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) GUITAR First
SHEEN BENDON MRBK:19390 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) KEYBOARD First
ANGELINA AUGUSTINE MRBK:19347 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) ORATION ENGLISH First



LYNETTE FRANCIS MRBK:19395 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) ORATION ENGLISH Second

JOEL SONY MRBK:19306 SCUNTHORPE Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) ORATION ENGLISH Third
LIVIYA LUCKSON MRBK:19399 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) ORATION MALAYALAM First
AUSTIN SAJU MRBK:19400 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) ORATION MALAYALAM Second

Christey Kaliyadan MRBK:19427 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) PENCIL SKETCHING First

ANN GRACE THOMAS MRBK:19363 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) PENCIL SKETCHING Second
MEDONNA SEBASTIAN MRBK:19435 SCUNTHORPE Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) PENCIL SKETCHING Third
Melanie Biju MRBK:19309 Bl.Mariam thresia/ Sheffield Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Single Dance First

Naina Santhosh MRBK:19426 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Single Dance Second
Sara Ann Jose MRBK:19310 Bl.Mariam thresia/ Sheffield Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Single Dance Third
LIVYA LUCKSON MRBK:19410 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Solo Song First

Christey Kaliyadan MRBK:19427 Bolton (St. Ann) Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Solo Song Second

BYMI ELZ BIJU MRBK:19351 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) Solo Song Third
ANNABEL SHAJU MRBK:19417 St Thomas Mission Manchester Age 14-17(Yr 10,11,12.13) VIOLIN First
SIBY JAMES & TEAM MRBK:19353 St Thomas Mission Manchester ALL AGE Skit Second

ANJU MANATHARAYIL&TEAM MRBK:19354 St Thomas Mission Manchester ALL AGE Tablaue First

Johana sijo MRBK:19209 Hull All age group Tablaue Third
ROSHNI JOSE &TEAM MRBK:19392 St Thomas Mission Manchester ALL AGES MARGAM KALI First

Joanna Kaliyadan MRBK:19418 Bolton (St. Ann) Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Bible Costume First

Nigin Santhosh MRBK:19419 Bolton (St. Ann) Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Bible Costume Second
ELLIS LUCKSON MRBK:19322 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) BIBLE COSTUME Third
EVELYN ROSE JOJI MRBK:19340 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Bible Reading English First
Abel Kishore MRBK:19234 Salford Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) BIBLE READING ENGLISH Second

Nigin Santhosh MRBK:19419 Bolton (St. Ann) Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Bible Reading English Third
SAMUEL JOSE MRBK:19317 Bl.Mariam thresia/ Sheffield Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) COLOUR PAINTING First
ELVIA LUCKSON MRBK:19355 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) COLOUR PAINTING Second
JOSHUA JOSEPH MRBK:19356 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) COLOUR PAINTING Third
DAVINA JANISH & TEAM MRBK:19374 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) GROUP DANCE First
MEGHAN MATHEW MRBK:19404 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) PENCIL SKETCHING First

MICHELLE SEBASTIAN MRBK:19294 SCUNTHORPE Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) PENCIL SKETCHING Second



Freya Bose MRBK:19219 Hull Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) PENCIL SKETCHING Third

ELVIA LUCKSON MRBK:19355 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Single Dance First
EVA PHILIP MRBK:19367 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Single Dance Second
EMILY BIJO MRBK:19366 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Single Dance Third
ANITA JAISON MRBK:19339 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Solo Song First
ELVIA LUCKSON MRBK:19355 St Thomas Mission Manchester Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Solo Song Second

Joanna Kaliyadan MRBK:19418 Bolton (St. Ann) Up tp 7(R'ption,Yr 1,2,3) Solo Song Third


